I
45 1348 5 Other Tangible Plant --

i

5.095

2,200

345

1 I I I I I I 1
01 01 01 0 0 1  2.200 I 01 01 5.095 1 0 1  O i  34'

I

I I I I I I I I I I

iission j

I- :

Page 13of 128

2005 UPlS wAdjusts

Schedule of Water Plant in Service By Primary Account- 2005
Retirements-January through December 2005

I ,------7r=r 1 FWS Properties I I I I I I

(1.495)

(3.547)

I -
0

01 ( 3.547) I 0 1  (251) (5.293)
0 1  I I I I I I I I I I I

I I I I I I I I I I I

-

01 01 ( 0 1  01
~- P~ 0 1  01 1.495)l

Page14of128

Schedule orwater  Plant In Service By Primary Account- 2005
Adjustments to UPlSJanuaty through December 2005

I I

2005 UPlS wAdjusts

Page 150f  128

2005 UPlS wAdjusts

Page 18 of 128

Schedule of Water Plant in Service By Primary Account
Test Year Average balance
Oakwood
Docket No. 060368-WS
Test Year Ending 12/31/05
Historical [ X ] Projected [ ]

Florida Public Service Commission

Schedule A-5

Preparer Robert M GnHin
Page 3 of 5

Explanation- Provide the moiith ending Adjusted balances for Water Plan1 in Service by primary accounl for each month of the Historical Test Year and the ending balance for the prior year.

( 1 )  (2) (3) (4) ( 5 )  ( 6 )  (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15:s
Line Acct Prior Year Average
No No Account Name 12/31/04 Jan Feb Mar Apr May JUll Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec B a l a n c e

1 INTANGIBLE PLANT

3 302 1 Franchises 542 542 542 542 54 2 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542

5
6 303 2 Land & Land I71ghts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 304 2 Structures & lniprovcments 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 305 2 Collect 8. Impowd Reservoirs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 306.2 lake, River & Other lnlakes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 307 2 Wells & Springs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 308 2 Infiltration Galleries R Tunnels 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 3092 Supply Mains 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 310 2 Power Generattoi., tqwpinPnI 0 0 0 0 n 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 31 1 2 Pumping equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 339 2 Other Plant 8. Misc Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 303 3 Land 8 Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 304 3 Structures & Improvemerits 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.548 1.548 1.548 1.548 476
19 31 1 3 Pumpirig Equipmenl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 320 3 Water Treatment Equipmerit 0 n n 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 339 3 Other Plant & Misc Equipriirnt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 301 1 Organization 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 339 I Other Plant & M i x  tquipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SOURCE OF SUPPLY & L’IJMPING PI ANT

I F  WATER TREATMENT PIAN1

22 TRANSMISSION 8 DISTRIBUTION PI.ANI
23 303 4 Land & l a n d  Rights 1.708 1, I08 1.708 1,708 1,708 1,708 1.708 1,708 1.708 1,708 1,708 1,708 1.708 1,708
24 304 4 Struclures 8 Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 31 1 4 Pumping Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 330.4 Disk Reservoirs & Standpipes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14,827 0 14.502 0
27 331 4 Transm & Dislribulion Mains 14,122 14,122 14.122 14.122 14,122 14.122 14.827 14,827 14.827 14.827 14,827 14.827
28 3334 Services 5.571 5.571 5.571 5.571 5.571 5,571 5.571 5.571 5.571 5.571 5,571 5.571 5.571 5.571
29 334 4 Meters & Meter Installations 8.505 8.505 8,505 8,505 8,505 8,505 8,505 8,505 8.505 8.505 8.505 8.505 8.599 8,’512
30 335.4 Hydrants 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 336.4 Backflow Prevention 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 339 4 Other Plant & Misc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 GENERAL PLANT
34 303.5 Land & Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 304 5 Structures & Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 340 5 Office Furniture & Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 340 51 Computer Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 247 1.625 2,054 2.642 !505
38 341 5 Transportalion Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 342 5 Stores Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 343 5 Toots. Shop R Gdragc Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 344 5 Laboratory Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 345 5 Power Operated Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 346 5 Communicatiori Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 347 5 Miscellaneous Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 348 5 Other Tangible Plant 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 TOTAL

47 Subtotal Land & Land Rights 1,708 1.708 1.708 1.708 1.708 1.708 1.708 1.708 1.708 1,708 1,708 1.708 1.708 1.708

30,448 30,448 30.448 30.448 30.448 30.448 31,153 31.153 31.153 32.948 34.326 34.755 35,437 3 1 X E  -

5 printed 12/20/2006 10 53 AM

2006 UPlS

I
lakwood - W a g  -

locket No 060368-WS-
- chedge  Year Ended. 2006
istoric [ 1 or Prqected [x 1

- I c -  -

I (1)

I 1
No , No AccountName

8 Improvements

1.667

833

1,667

833

1,667

833

(15)
2006
Total

0
0
0

0

0
5 001

0
2.499

0
0
0

0
0 , ITA jds-
0
0 ITAdcl-
0
0
n

7 500
= = = = = = = -

Page 21 of 128

2006 UPlS

- - - - - -  -

No No 1 AccouritName Jan , Feb I Mar Apr I May Jun Jul Aug Sep oc t
-4

-

-- ~- I F l o r i d c u b l i c  Service Cc
1

-

-i

itirements-January through December 2006